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FRONTIGNAN LA CIBLE

15 MAI 2016

LioE
MOTOC/CLS|E

CAHGUEDOT ROUSSILLON

Classement Général aux Points

N° Concurrent

737 FOULCHER Adrien
741 FEKETE Anthony
148 MATHIEU Remi
911 NACER Malcolm
164 MONCOUQUT Mickael
288 ROQUES Julien
134 DEYMIER David
777 DI MASCIO Laurent
510 HATON Baptiste
52 AUBRY David
393 DIAZ Jimmy
12 DIAZ Patrick
499 ETIENNE Lucas
212 AMIOT Quentin
310 KHADRI Karim
893 LUJAN David
13 MARRERO Alexandre
634 BAUDRAN Adrien
258 DIEMER Gabriel
72 SOLER Audric
87 SAID Thibault
91 CIRILLO Florent
921 CALAZEL Brice
710 MAURIN Alexis
388 DIAZ Sylvain
222 HONOREZ Maxime
332 BOUTIER Mathieu
26 FONSECA Daniel
145 COULET Renaud
30 CHASSAN Jimmy
116 CARRERA Benjamin
27 MAZAN Simon
170 HERMET Michael
18 BARDE Jean Pierre
14 THOME Jeremy
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Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Villeneuve Moto Loisirs

MC D'Alairac en Malepere
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto Club les Gaulois
Villeneuve Moto Loisirs

MC Frontignan

CM'X Racer

Frontignan La Cible

Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto club Sommierois
Free Ride Moto Club

Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto club Sommierois
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto Club des Costieres
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club de Poussan

MC Frontignan la cible
Moto Club Bellegardais
Frontignan La Cible

Moto Club de Saint Thibery
Moto Club de Saint Thibery
MC D'Alairac en Malepere
Moto club Sommierois
CM'X Racer

MC Bolquere Pleint Pot
Moto club Sommierois
CM'X Racer

Frontignan La Cible

MC Salindres Rousson

Yamaha 450cc 4
Kawasaki 450cc
Yamaha 250cc 4
Suzuki 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 250cc
Honda 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 450cc
Honda 250cc 4T

Kawasaki 450cc
KTM 250cc 4T

Honda 450cc 4T
Honda 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 250cc
Kawasaki 450cc
Husqgvarna 350c
Suzuki 250cc 4T
KTM 250cc 4T

Suzuki 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 250cc
Kawasaki 450cc
Suzuki 250cc 4T

Honda 250cc 4T
KTM 250cc 4T

Suzuki 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 250cc
KTM 250cc 4T

Suzuki 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 250cc
Honda 450cc 4T
Honda 250cc 2T
Kawasaki 450cc
Honda 250cc 4T
Kawasaki 250cc

REY Liliane

Chronos Officiels

FREMAUX Pierre
Heure d'Edition :
18H47

FABIEN Pierre

Pdt Jury: TERRASSON Joél
Comm. Spt: RIEU Jean Marie

Dir de Course :CORDERO Daniel
Comm. Tech.: MATTHAEI Patrick|

www.orion-timing.com

Results on www.orion-timing.com

M 1

50
46
42
44
38
35
39
37
32
36
31
33
28
26
48
27
20
22
23
34
24
19
30
25
16
18
40
17
21
15
13
14
29
12
11

M2 Total

48
50
46
40
42
44
39
34
38
32
35
33
37
36
13
30
31
28
27
16
25
29
18
22
26
24
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98
96
88
84
80
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66
66
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51
50
50
50
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48
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42
42
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40
38
36
33
33
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27
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